
Aug 5-Aug 23, 2019 : EOC Mid-month August

TBD : GAA (Main)

Sept9-Sept 20, 2019 : EOC Mid-month September

October 16, 2019 : PSAT Administration

Oct 7-Oct 18, 2019 : EOC Mid-month October

Nov 4-Nov 15, 2019 : EOC Mid-month November

Nov 18, 2019-Jan 8, 2020 : EOC Winter Admin

Jan 15-Mar 6, 2020 : ACCESS/ELLs

Jan 13-Jan 24, 2020 : EOC Mid-month January

February 4, 2020 : NAEP-LES 9yr olds only

Feb 10-Feb 21, 2020 : EOC Mid-month February

Mar 9-Mar 20, 2020 : EOC Mid-month March

April 2, 2020 : NAEP-CHS 17yr olds only

May 4-May 19, 2020 :

May 7-May 28, 2020 :

May 18, 2020 : GKIDS Due

May 11-July 17, 2020 :

June 15-July 17, 2020 :

SAT 
Saturday, August 24, 2019
Saturday, October 5, 2019
Saturday, November 2, 2019
Saturday, December 7, 2019
Saturday, March 14, 2020
Saturday, May 2, 2020
Saturday, June 6, 2020

Chattooga County Schools 
2019-2020 Test Windows 

GA Milestone EOG Main Admin

GA Milestone EOC Main Admin

GA Milestone EOC Summer ReTest

GA Milestone EOG Summer ReTest

Saturday, June 13, 2020
Saturday, July 18, 2020

ACT
Saturday, September 14, 2019
Saturday, October 26, 2019
Saturday, December 14, 2019
Saturday, February 8, 2020
Saturday, April 4, 2020
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The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of Excel. 
These features may be lost or degraded when opening this workbook in an earlier 
version of Excel or if you save this workbook in an earlier file format.

Minor loss of fidelity

Some cells or styles in this workbook contain formatting that is not supported by the 
selected file format. These formats will be converted to the closest format available.
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